
mini Crostic Puzzle 933
Slow but steady wins the race.
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A. Bring about the desired
result or effect  17 
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B. Sudden violent wind
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C. Exactly correct or accurate
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D.
Composer of Porgy and
Bess, "I Got Rhythm,"
"Swanee," etc. 140
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E. Warning to not discuss a
sensitive topic  27 
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F. Oft-used web acronym
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G. 1965 Beatles hit
 73 

 
 29 

   
 83 

 
127

   
 59 

 
 46 

 
141

 
 78 

.

H. Definitely merits the time
spent 132
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I. Where to find Peanuts
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J.
Peter Sellers-Shirley
MacLaine-Melvyn Douglas
comedy-drama  50 
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K. Former kingdom of
northwest Wales 120
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L. Extremely clumsy
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M. Ceased; ended
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N. Cygnus star
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O. Revelation event
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P. Noted Cape Cod resort
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